
Rad-Erfolge der Region, 3.6.2022 Rantastic Baden-Baden

Dauer Start Beitrag
00:00:00 ADFC: Intro

00:01:00 00:01:14 Ralph Neininger 
00:00:50 00:02:14 Sonja Lehmann
00:06:16 00:03:04 Thomas Hentschel, MdL
00:05:40 00:09:20 Dr. Christian Dusch, Landrat
00:03:00 00:15:00 Maximilian Ehebauer
00:00:50 00:18:00 Sonja Lehmann
00:04:50 00:18:50 Dr. Gudrun Zühlke
00:00:50 00:23:40 Sonja Lehmann
00:08:40 00:24:30 Raphael Knoth + Kevin Schlegel
00:00:20 00:33:10 Sonja Lehmann
00:06:19 00:33:30 Michael Pfeiffer
00:12:41 00:39:49 Alexander Uhlig + Rolf Basse
00:02:00 00:52:30 Fahrradfreundlicher Arbeitgeber
00:04:43 00:54:30 Fritz Ell
00:03:47 00:59:13 Lutz Jäckel
00:00:04 01:03:00 Sonja Lehmann
00:08:46 01:03:04 Kai Zumkeller
00:01:10 01:11:50 PendlerBrezel
00:13:00 01:13:00 Pause
00:02:40 01:26:00 Mit dem Rad zur Arbeit
00:01:20 01:28:40 Stadtradeln
00:30:00 01:30:00 Diskussion

02:00:00 Film Mehr Platz fürs Rad


	Zeitplan

